f “ ) SOCIETYOF
N/ ACTUARIES.

August 2025 List of Passing Candidates EXAM FM — SOA

. Abarquez, Maria Jenalou

. Abbott, Rachael

. Abboud, Angie

. Abu Jazar, Tayeb

. Achenchi, Matthew

. Adahunse, Mariam

. Adeyeri, Adenike

. Aguirre, Andrew

. Ah Von, Jake

. Ahmadova, Kamala

. Ahmed, Sheraz

. Ahn, Jungmin

. Alhamami, Nasser Abdullah
. Ali, Muhammad Sadaan

. Alipanah, Helia

. Alkhaldi, Abdulmohsen Muhammad
. Allan, John

. Almoninia, Karizza Joy

. Alroug, Yazeed Musaed

. Alvarado, Nha

. Alzuman, Joud Abdulaziz

. Ameyaw, Sabrina

. Ammeter, Nathan

. An, Cameron

. An, Yujeong

. Anaab-Bisi, Viveca

. Anderson, Derek

. Ang, Cavin

. Angaraju, Avyaktha Jogi Narendra Varma
. Ansari, Muhammad Umer Rizwan
. Anuar, Ahmad Fikri

. Ao, Yugin

. Aquilina, Mia
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€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

34. Arada, Mary Joelle
35. Arjomandi, Mohammad Sadegh
36. Arnokouros, Vasilios
37. Arnold, Kaylee

38. Artinian, Isabella Seta
39. Ates, Gani

40. Augerman, Carter
41. Austin, Johanna

42. Auyeung, Chloe

43. Avery, Nick

44. Avey, Thomas

45. Azza, Haniel

46. Baade, Abigail

47. Babecka, Joseph

48. Babilon, Luke

49. Bach, Ethan

50. Bach, Tabitha

51. Bai, Yi

52. Baker, Shane

53. Barrow, Dillon

54. Basetti, Priyanshu
55. Baskin, Brian

56. Beaulieu, Alexis

57. Beck, Brooke

58. Beck, Samuel

59. Beitscher, Cole

60. Benton, Nora

61. Bergam, Noah

62. Berry, Jason

63. Berry, Kyle

64. Berry, Lena

65. Beuermann, llya

66. Bhat, Manish Krishna
67. Bhimani, Shayan

68. Bilsker, Dan



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

69. Bjornberg, Michael
70. Black, Heather

71. Blandin, Elizabeth
72. Blubaugh, Jason

73. Bolsinger, Lisa

74. Bope, Edson

75. Borgognoni, Megan
76. Bouthillier, Sydney
77. Bowman, Simon

78. Bracco, Marco

79. Brandt, Derek

80. Brandt, Henry

81. Braunstein, Jacob
82. Bray, Mason

83. Brennan, Luke

84. Bretthauer, Thomas
85. Brevik, Ethan

86. Brewington, Xavier
87. Briggs, Katelyn

88. Briggs, Tressa

89. Brinker, Christopher
90. Broderick, Kian

91. Brombergues, Aaron
92. Brown, Josie

93. Brown, Justin

94. Brown, Peyton

95. Buchert, Aiden

96. Buckhardt, Eden
97. Budhathoki, Priya
98. Burt, Alexander

99. Butalid, Jean

100. Buyea, Andrew
101. Cadugan, Sean
102. Callender, Shaunee
103. Cancian, Jake



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

104. Carbone, Alexander
105. Cardiero, Christopher
106. Cardone, Quentin
107. Carrion, Michael
108. Carroll, Bret

109. Carroll, Colin

110. Cascone, Francesco
111. Caudill, Riley

112. Chacko, Joseph
113. Chae Bin, Han

114. Chalhoub, Perla
115. Chan, Weng Kit
116. Chan, Yee Fei

117. Chandrasekaran, Pragati
118. Chang, Anthony
119. Chang, Jamie

120. Chang, Jordan

121. Changling, Wu

122. Chen, Ally

123. Chen, Anny

124. Chen, Boying

125. Chen, Chen

126. Chen, Chin-Luen
127. Chen, Hongrui

128. Chen, Jinghui

129. Chen, Jinglin

130. Chen, Le

131. Chen, Lillian

132. Chen, Meihui

133. Chen, Yen-Jung
134. Chen, Yen-Rong
135. Chen, Yu-Hung
136. Chen, Zida

137. Cheng, Jing Dong
138. Cheng, Julie



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Chenyao, Liu
Cheung, Yan Shun Benson
Chia, Wen Yao
Chickering, Drew
Chinyemba, Tendai
Chipara, Munashe
Choi, Eunbin

Choi, Hyungjoon
Choi, Jin Young
Chojnacki, Conrad
Chopra, Amandeep
Chou, Jo-Chu

Chu, Peter Injoon
Chu, Yu-Chieh
Chucri, Christian
Chun, Ahyoung
Chun, James
Ciccolini, Clare
Cirillo-Penn, Celeste
Cochran, William
Conover, Cameron
Contreras-Shelsby, Lukas
Cooper, Levi
Copenhaver, Grace
Coppola, Garrett
Corey, Samuel
Cosio, Junku Erwil
Costa, Grace
Costello, Nicholas
Coulibaly, Absatou-Mariam
Craig, Nathan
Crawley, Noah
Crowe, Michael
Crum, Logan
Culbertson, Braeden



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

Cumic, Nikola
Cummings, Robert
Daigle, Ethan
D'Alessio, Daniel
Dang, Linh Thi Thuy
Daniels, Evan

Dao, Phuong Linh
Davies, Callum
DeBartolo, Michael
Decker, Calvin
Deegan, Kyle
Deepak, Sahana
Deighton, Shane
Della Santina, Jonathan
DelVecchio, Marina
Demarest, Ava
DeMarshall, Michael
Denlinger, Brock
DeSena, Brandon
DeSena, William
Diabate, Ismael Al-Khalil
Diaz, Savanah
DiBenedetto, Jonathan
Dillmore, Brogan
Do, Kassidy

Dolan, Luke

Dong, Jingyuan
Dong, Yingcui

Dong, Yuchen
Dorrien, Leah
Dougherty, William
Doyle, Oliver
Drossman, Alex
Dwyer, Luke

Dwyer, Teagan



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

D’Agostino, Jonvito
E Scharpf, Shaelyn
Edwards, Frederick
Eedarapalli, Trisha
Eibeck, Eric

Eizips, Shelley
Eksatit, Pasit
Elderbrook, Angelika
Ellman, Miles
Ellsworth, Lydia
Erickson, Robert
Estampador, Karl
Estraca, Joseph
Etzioni, Zachary
Evans, Lillianna
Ezekiel, James
Falcone, Anna

Fan, Ya-Chun

Fan, Yuxin

Fang, Catherine
Fang, Yi

Farfan Villanueva, Juan Carlos
Feerick Jr, Randy
Feng, Liangyu
Ferguson, Phoebe
Fewell, Akash
Figueroa, Benjamin
Fleck, Charles
Flores, Michael
Focak, Mya
Fogarty, Abigail
Fogg, Seth

Fok, Ching Man
Fok, Enoch

Folsom, Jayson



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.

Fomichova, Yuliya
Ford, Ryan
Fosnocht, Benjamin
Foster, Emily

Fox, Nili

Fraga, Hannah
Freeley, Dean
Frerk, Justin
Friedman, Brett
Fu, Hope

Gagen, Lucas
Gandhi, Aarit
Gandhi, Rayna
Gani, Calvin

Gao, Vivian

Gao, Yue

Gao, Zheyu

Garcia, Erica
Garcia, Jose
Garcia, Valeria
Gavin, Maxwell
Gaxiola, Bruno
Geary, Matthew
Gill, Keerat

Gintz, Michael
Ginzburg, Anton
Glass Orozco, Carlos Munir
Gleifert, Thomas
Gomez, Tristan
Gong, Letian
Gonzalez, Ethan
Goodiah, Chavishta
Gottlieb-Young, Xavier
Gowda, Rishabh
Gras, Tyler



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.

Gridley, Eric

Griffin, John
Griffiths, Gabriel
Gscheidmeier, Noah
Guan, Kenny
Guenaoui, Dacile
Guevara, Joe
Guillen Kenigsberg, Gwendolyn
Gulwani, Azeem
Guo, Yingyi
Gurumoorthy, Saiprasanna
Habtu, Emebet
Haddad, Nicolas
Hagerstrom, William
Haight, Zoehanna
Hakawati, Ghada
Hallingstad, Skylar
Han, Yun Je
Hansell, Sedona
Hany, Johnny
Harris, Ryan
Harrison, Graham
Hartman, Ryan
Harty, Nicholas
Hatle, Alexander
Havle, Tyler
Hazuka, Ava

He, Shiqi

He, Yiming

He, Yixuan

He, Yufei
Hernandez, Lori
Herstedt, Paul
Hetrick, Emma
Hincks, Jack



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

314. Hinze, Isaac
315. Hoffner, Jordan
316. Hohmann, Jenna
317. Hoilett, Danielle
318. Holdeman, Elijah
319. Hollister, Mya
320. Holmes, Chloe
321. Holowatiuk, William
322. Homran, Ahmad
323. Hon, Nok Chau
324. Honigford, Levi Douglas
325. Hood, Avery
326. Horgan, Michael
327. Hossain, Ajmain
328. Howard, Cade
329. Howard, Logan
330. Hsieh, Chia-Ying
331. Hsieh, Ping Chun
332. Hu, Haizhu

333. Hu, Keelan

334. Hu, Siya

335. Hu, Xinyu

336. Hu, Yingyue
337. Hu, Yunqi

338. Huang, Jason
339. Huang, Runze
340. Huang, Tianyu
341. Huang, Yanfei
342. Huang, Yu-Han
343. Huang, Zhiyao
344. Hubertus, Mark
345. Huellen, Kailyn
346. Hung, Alyssa
347. Hung, Kwok Kiu
348. Hung, Nguyen Dinh



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

349. Hung, Tsz Ho
350. Huo, Jiaxiong
351. Hussain, Erum
352. Huyen, Le

353. Huynh, Vinh
354. Im, Kyubin

355. Irfan, Ozair
356. Isak, Ismael
357. Ismaeel, Hadi
358. Ismukhambetova, Zhanat
359. Israeli, Lauren
360. Ivery, Kymani
361. Jabar, Serena
362. Jackson, Tanner
363. Jacob, Anthony
364. Jagnade, Shreya
365. Jang, Chu

366. Jang, Deokjae
367. Jarrett, Henry
368. Jasinthan, Vijayakumar
369. Jenkins, Brandon
370. Jeon, Duin

371. Jeon, Gahyeon
372. Jeon, Jessie
373. Jeon, Soyeon
374. Jeong, Kiha
375. Jeongmin, Seo
376. Jestin, Claer
377. Jia, Erxuan

378. lJiang, Xintong
379. Jiayuan, He
380. Jin, Diyang

381. Jin, Gayeon
382. Joby, Tesa

383. Johnson, Annie



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.

Johnson, Bristol
Johnson, Rayce
Jordan, Garrett
Joseph, Rachael
Julien, Carsyn
Jung, Jaehyun

Jyn Lok, Tan

Kaam, Kimberley, Lih Yann
Kahng, Lillian
Kaize, Zhang
Kamlanghan, Narada
Kanabar, Taran
Kang, Hui Li
Kappes, Dylan
Karasala, Venkata Satya Hemendra Sai
Karwowski, Brady
Kaur, Sharneet
Keene, Wesley
Keller, Theodore
Kelley, Thomas
Kester, John

Kevin, Ellen

Khaer, Mohamed
Khalid, Namra
Khalid, Salman
Khodaverdian, Sina
Kim, Emily

Kim, Hae Seong
Kim, James

Kim, Sangdo

Kim, Suha

Kim, Taewoong
Kim, Wootae

Kim, Yoon Soo
King, Aidan

12



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442,
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.

King, Jenna

King, Josiah
Kirzeder, Andrew
Kish, Ryan

Kisner, James
Klein, Kathleen
Klein, Nathan
Klingaman, Jackson
Komarek, Michelle
Konan, Arthur Oliver
Koo, Bon Hyu
Koskinen, Laura Anna
Kotarski, Andrew
Kramer, Dylan
Kwok, Hei Loi April
Labonte, Tomas
Labutap, Alexandra
Lahrmer, Grace

Lai Tong, Christy
Lam, Bo

Lam, Chak Wing
Lam, Ching Tung
Lane, Benjamin
Lao, Chon Meng
LaPorta, Christopher
LaRose, Kayne
Lasker, Bradley
Lassiter, Cayden
Lau, Bun Beatrix
Lau, Pak Hay
Lavrich, Abigail
Lawhern, Jacob

Le, Thien Y Nhi
Leary, Sean
LeBrun, Ryan

13



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.

Lee, Caleb

Lee, Chao-Han
Lee, Evelyn

Lee, Hagyeong
Lee, Hee-lJin
Lee, Hung Yan
Lee, Jacob

Lee, Jiyun

Lee, Pei-Hsuan
Lee, Samuel
Lee, Shun Hin
Lee, Spencer
Lee, Tae Hwan
Lee, Yechan
Lee, Yeonseo
Lee, Yu-Lun

Lei, Haowen
Lei, Li

Leonard, William
Lerman, Nathan
Leung, ManYi
Leung, Yi Ching
Levesque, Eric
Leyva Diaz, Eduardo Tomas
Li Ping Kam, Denis
Li, Aaron

Li, Benjamin

Li, Enze

Li, Hao Wei

Li, Hongmei

Li, Jiaming

Li, Jiankai

Li, Justin

Li, Kelly

Li, Ming Fung

14



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

489. Li, Tianyu

490. Li, Yolanda Yanwah
491. Li, Yueze

492. Li, Yunuo

493. Li, Zheng

494, Li, Zhiyuan

495. Li, Zhuoyu

496. Liang, Haoyuan
497. Liang, Tong

498. Liao, Hung-Ching
499. Liew, Le Yuong
500. Limin, Giodanno
501. Limjuco, Elijah Hannah
502. Lin, Austin

503. Lin, Chi-Yen

504. Lin, Kai-Yin

505. Lin, Kelly

506. Lin, Sheng-Feng
507. Lin, Shu Nian
508. Lin, TzuEn

509. Lind, Micah

510. Ling, Yuhe

511. Liu, Bowen

512. Liu, Chia Hsien
513. Liu, Elliot

514. Liu, Jinyuan

515. Liu, Leyi

516. Liu, Roy

517. Liu, Weiran

518. Liu, Zhao

519. Liucci, Eliot

520. Lofgren, Thomas
521. Loga, Christopher
522. Loken, Isabelle
523. Lu, Alex



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544,
545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.

Lu, Audrey

Lu, Hangting

Lu, Meaghan

Lu, Shenghong

Lu, Zigiu

Lucke, Victoria
Lumby, Joshua

Luo, Jonathan

Luo, Leanne

Luong, Danny

Lutz, Walter

Ma, Yuanbo

Mach, Alexandra
Mach, Bridget
Macias, Kristina
Madden, Derek
Maguire, George
Maina, Lisa
Maknojia, Ayeman
Maldonado, Miguel
Malhotra, Ahaan
Malin, Kyle

Manoj, Joel

Martin, Ryan
Martinez, Bryan
Masangkay, Paula Adelaine
Mauriello, Mitch
McCollum, Joseph
McDannald, Jack
McDowell, Allison
McDowell, Benjamin
McDowell, Trace
McGhee, Logan
McLoughlin, Michael
Mediavillo, Hannah Isabelle

16



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

559. Mehdipour Ghobadlou, Shiva
560. Mehlhop, Nathan

561. Mei, Sarah

562. Mejia, Lailianna-Faith
563. Mejiritski, Aaron

564. Mende, David

565. Mendez Benitez, Jasmine
566. Mendoza Lunatti, Alejandro
567. Menon, Anand

568. Meola, Miles

569. Mercado, Anthony

570. Merritt, Drew

571. Merritt, Grayson

572. Mevs, Ethan

573. Meyers, John

574. Miao, Xinyi

575. Milevsky, Moshe

576. Miller, Anna

577. Miller, Gabriel

578. Miller, Indiana

579. Miller, Jacob

580. Miller, Marie

581. Min Liang, Gan

582. Mistry, Madden

583. Mitchellin, Ryan

584. Mittal, Anvi

585. Mohammed, Reece

586. Mohd Jalal, Aliya Syahira
587. Mohsin, Maira

588. Mojocoa, Cristian

589. Moljo, Gabriel

590. Monroe, Nikolas

591. Montes, Nicholas

592. Moon, Juil

593. Moore, Braden



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.

Moore, Jp

Moore, Robin
Moraine, Aaron
Moreland, Lucy
Moreta, Lorys
Morgan, Abigail
Morganstein, Isaac
Morini, Christopher
Morris, Colin

Morris, William
Mosley, Jonathan
Mousavighavidel, Seyedyousef
Mu, Xiangyu
Muhammad Noaman Siddiqui, Laiba
Mun Xun, Lew
Mundhe, Aum

Munoz, Jordi

Munyao, Daniel Theki
Muomba, Rudairo
Mupembhi, Alice
Murphy, Ryan

Myers, John

Méndez Ortiz, Alejandro
Na, Youchang

Nafay, Abdul
Namulema, Caroline
Naqvi, Mohammed
Narvaez, Kevin

Nawa, Khanyisile
Newberry, Caleb

Ng, Elaine

Ng, Kah Hoe

Nguyen, Allison
Nguyen, An Hoang Bao
Nguyen, Hong Uyen Vy

18



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.

Nguyen, Michael
Nguyen, Thanh
Nguyen, Thanh Huyen
Nguyen, Thao
Nguyen, Thi Hien

Ni, Tingyi

Noggle, Claire
Norrod, Matthew
Nurseit, Zhaniya
Nurudeen, Nasiru
Nussbaum, Jack
Obert, Benjamin Hudson
Ocaia, Madelyn
OConnell, Michael
Oguntade, Ayooluwa
Oh, Subeen

Oh, Yoobin

Oh, Yujin

Okeefe, Lindsay
Ouckama, Desmond
Overgaard, Connor
Owusu-Ansah, Kwaku
Oyewole, Ifedamola
Pan, Yuejiang
Papacharalambous, Adam
Park, Gijun

Park, Jaewon

Parys, Joanna

Pascua, Rey Ann
Patel, Jiya

Patel, Nilam Abdulgafoor
Peled, Ido

Peng, Evan

Peng, Zetao

Perkins, Austin

19



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.

Pewzner, Ari
Pfaff, Andrew
Pham, Duy Khanh
Pham, Kristina
Pham, Trinh Bach
Phan, Anthony
Phillips, Michael
Phillips, Samuel
Pieroni, Ethan
Pilbean, Zachary
Pinto, Sofia
Piotrowski, Angel
Piracha, Zan
Pohao, Huang
Pollard, Colin
Poncet, Jeannine
Popoola, Emmanuel
Popp, Evan
Portmess, Nathan
Portuallo, Thomas
Pottern, Joseph
Poulston, Abigail
Powers, Wyatt
Preston, Liam
Prieto, Amiel
Propstein, Kathryn
Prudent, Gabriel
Pugh, Bria

Pun, Ka Hoi
Puryear, Theresa
Qi, Xinyue

Qiu, Chenyu
Qiuyuan, Qi
Quebec, Nerissa
Quong, Shayna

20



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

699. Radhakrishnan, Adityakrishnan
700. Rajendran, Aasvin
701. Raza, Muhammad
702. Reagon, Patrick

703. Real, Kurt Tristan Cabilin
704. Redden, Morgan
705. Reddy, Rayan

706. Reed, Jeff

707. Rego, Alec

708. Ren, Xuanhui

709. Renault, Joshua

710. Reuchlein, Maxim
711. Richardson, Harmond
712. Rios, Ulysses

713. Rippy, Presley

714. Rivera, Aaron

715. Robins, Sarah

716. Robinson, Connor
717. Roe, James

718. Roessler, David

719. Rogers, Ashleigh

720. Roguz, Westley

721. Romano, Max

722. Romero-Mirza, Carlos
723. Rondon, Nathalia
724. Rosenfeld, Ellis

725. Ruan, Weifeng

726. Ruck, Adam

727. Ruggiero, Andrew
728. RuiJun, Cheong

729. Rus, Jonathan

730. Ruth, Scott

731. Ryan, Daniel

732. Ryan, Kate

733. Ryu, Jong Woo



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

734.
735.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744.
745.
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751.
752.
753.
754.
755.
756.
757.
758.
759.
760.
761.
762.
763.
764.
765.
766.
767.
768.

Sabinson, Teagan
Safronov, Tytarius
Saha, Sashwat

Sai, Linna

Salau, Abel

Saleem, Muhammad Mairaj
Salinas, Marcus
Salzano, Kaj

Sanders, Kirk
Sanderson, Kergan
Sandler, Elijah
Santiago, Anthony
Satheesh, Harish
Sathiya, Kuber
Savetava, Aliaksandra
Sayegh, Jordan
Schaefer, Colin
Schmiel, Jack
Schwartz, Samuel
Scott, Ryan

Sechrist, Fiona
Seeber, Meredith
Seibt, Thomas
Selvakamalan, Khavin
Selvam, Heertana
Senson, Eduard Joseph
Seo, Chaeyoung

Seo, Seong Gwan
Serebrokamen, Kateryna
Shah, Raman
Shareef, Rafat
Sharma, Jacob

Shen, Xiaochen

Shen, Xinye

Shen, Yuting

22



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

769.
770.
771.
772.
773.
774.
775.
776.
777.
778.
779.
780.
781.
782.
783.
784.
785.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791.
792.
793.
794.
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.
801.
802.
803.

Shenkman, Ricky
Shet, Jai
Shevchuk, Kathrine
Shie, Shu Yun
Shih, Yu-Hsu
Shipman, Ty
Shrestha, Garima
Shu, Ying

Silva, Braxton
Singh, Jaipal
Singh, Tanvi
Singhakul, Warit
Siraj, Saarim
Sittiphon, Raviphon
Smith, Ethan
Smith, Ethan
Smith, Grayson
Smith, Kyle
Snover, Eren
Snyder, Joshua
Son, Donggyun
Son, Younglee
Sordelet, Codi
Sorensen, Rachel
Soreto, Jerico
Sprague, John
St.Clair, Allan
Stacy, Aleksander
Stanclik, Mark
Steigleder, Andrew
Steindl, James
Stone, Zarina
Strasser, Peter
Stremmel, Carter
Strong, Evan

23



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.
811.
812.
813.
814.
815.
816.
817.
818.
819.
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